
 2015-2016 Nichols Lawson Basketball Schedule 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION 7/8 G 7/8B 

29-Oct Thursday Pell City AWAY 5:00 6:15 

3-Nov Tuesday  Talladega HOME 5:00 6:15 

5-Nov Thursday  Oxford AWAY 5:00 6:15 

9-Nov Monday Talladega County-Central HOME 4:30 5:45 

12-Nov Thursday Munford HOME 5:00 6:15 

16-Nov Monday Talladega AWAY 5:00 6:15 

19-Nov Thursday B. B. Comer AWAY 5:00 6:15 

30-Nov Monday Childersburg AWAY    5:00    6:15 

      3-Dec Thursday Oxford   HOME    5:00    6:15 

10-Dec Thursday B. B. Comer HOME 5:00 6:15 

14-Dec Monday Munford AWAY 5:00    6:15 

17-Dec Thursday Talladega County- Central AWAY 4:30 5:45 

18-19-

Dec 
Fri-Sat  

Childersburg Junior High 

Tournament 
AWAY 

 TBA 

5-Jan   Tuesday  Clay- Central AWAY    3:30    4:30 

7-Jan  Thursday Childersburg HOME 5:00 6:15 

         9-

Jan 

Saturday Clay-Central HOME    10:00    11:15 

 9-Jan Saturday Pell City HOME 1:00 2:15 


